18.08.NAMPR-D725A Ver.6
INDEX
Surgical Handpieces
Ultrasonic Surgical System
Ultrasonic Surgical Tips
Cordless Prosthodontic Screwdriver
Spare Parts
Surgical Micromotor System Surgic Pro / Surgic Pro+

• TiN coated  • Dots mark 3, 6, 9,12 and 15 mm from top of tip
• Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG1A Z305138ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Scraper (Oral Surgery)
Bone Surgery (Oral Surgery)
• TiN coated  • Dots mark 3, 6 and 9 mm from top of tip
• Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG1 Z305101ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Bone Surgery (Oral Surgery)
• TiN coated  • Right curved tip*
• Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG14R Z305122ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Dots mark 3, 6, 9,12 and 15 mm from top of tip
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG8A Z305139ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Left curved tip*
• Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG14L Z305123ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Triple sided edge spatula tip
SG3 Z305104ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Edge spatula tip
SG4 Z305105ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Rounded edge spatula tip
SG5 Z305106ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Right curved tip*
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG2R Z305102ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Dots mark 3, 6 and 9 mm from top of tip
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG8 Z305109ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9 mm from top of tip
• TiN coated  • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG58 Z305141ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Sharp edge  • 0.5 mm thick
SG30 Z305137ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG2L Z305103ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Left curved tip*
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
Sinus Lift (Oral Surgery)
• Single use  • Diamond coated
SG6D A1013839ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
SG7D A1013840ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated  • Dot mark 3 mm from top of tip
• Five teeth; 0.8 mm thick
SG19 Z305135ORDER CODE:MODEL:
tips
25Oral Surgery
U
ltrasonic Surgical Tips
24 Oral Surgery The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.* Autoclavable up to 135ºC
Washable in the thermodisinfector
except single use tips
Conical preparations for implant osteotomies
Implant preparation
SG15B
SG16B
Sinus membrane
Sinus graft
SG9
SG11
Extraction
SG17
Implant Preparation (Oral Surgery)
Sinus Membrane Detachment (Oral Surgery)
Extraction (Oral Surgery)
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• Diameter of the tip end; 0.7 mm
SG15A A1013841ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• Diameter of the tip end; 1.3 mm
SG15B A1013842ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• Diameter of the tip end; 0.9 mm
SG15C A1013843ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• Diameter; 2.0 mm
SG16A A1013845ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• Diameter of the tip end; 1.3 mm
SG15D A1013844ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• Diameter; 2.6 mm
SG16B A1013846ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated   • 0.7 mm thick
SG17 Z305132ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated   • Right angled tip*
• 0.7 mm thick
SG18R Z305133ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coated   • Left angled tip*
• 0.7 mm thick
SG18L Z305134ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Flat circular convex elevator   • Angled at 90°
SG9 Z305110ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Flat circular convex elevator   • Angled at 135°
SG10 Z305111ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Cone compressor
SG11 Z305112ORDER CODE:MODEL:
tips
27Oral Surgery
U
ltrasonic Surgical Tips
26 Oral Surgery The direction of the tip’s angle is defined by the tip’s anterior view.* Autoclavable up to 135ºC
Washable in the thermodisinfector
except single use tips
(From above)
(From above)
Tip Kits
Perio (Root Planing)
Scaling Retrograde Endo (Retrograde Preparation of Root Canals)
G1-S Z305113ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• For posterior teeth (right angled)
E30RD-S A1013847ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• For posterior teeth (left angled)
E30LD-S A1013848ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
 • For anterior and posterior teeth (70˚)
E31D-S A1013849ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• For anterior teeth (90˚)
E32D-S A1013850ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Straight tip
P20-S Z305114ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Right curved tip*
P25R-S Z305115ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Left curved tip*
P25L-S Z305116ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Single use : SG6D, SG7D
• Reusable : SG1,SG3, SG5, SG11
• Tip holder
1 pc. each
Contents
Basic-S Kit
A1013862ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
• Single use : SG6D
• Reusable : SG1,SG2R, SG2L, SG4
• Tip holder
1 pc. each
Contents
Bone Cut Kit
A1013865ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
• Single use : E30RD-S, E30LD-S, E31D-S, E32D-S
• Reusable : G1-S
• Tip holder
1 pc. each
Contents
Endo-S Kit
A1013867ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
• Single use : SG15A, SG15B, SG16A, SG16B
• Tip holder
1 pc. each
Contents
Implant Preparation Kit
A1013868ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
• Single use : SG6D
• Reusable : SG1,SG3, SG9, SG10,SG11
• Tip holder
1 pc. each
Contents
Sinus Lift Kit
A1013866ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
tips
29Oral Surgery
U